PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 11.10.2020.

HS Riga 2010

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kalviskis Kaspars 19.06.2010.
V |Satelis Karlis 01.07.2010.
A |Jelistratovs Dmitrijs 07.07.2010.
A [Sams Girts 24.05.2010.
A |Gipters Tristans 28.07.2010.
A |Grinvalds Oskars 26.03.2010.
U |[Serga Gustavs Aurelijus 10.06.2010.
U |Dembo Germans 07.11.2010.
U |Dehtevics llja 18.02.2010.
U |Dilevka Dominiks 27.07.2011.
U |Kohans Daniils 17.05.2010.
U |Marinaks Alekss 01.08.2010.
U |Kazanovs Horens 08.04.2010.
U |JursSevics Daniils 20.01.2010.
U |Abols-Eiduks Adrians 05.11.2010.

Sagatavots 24.10.2025. 19:01:52

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Dilevka Eduards Treneris
2 Ignatovics Andrejs Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




